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121" KJSGE-Convention Hall A

09:00 - 10:30
(20)

09:00-09:20

09:20-09:40

09:40-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:50-12:40
(110)

10:50-11:10

11:10-11:30

11:30-11:50

11:50-12:10

12:10-12:40

UGSl : Long-term Outcome of Expanded ESD for Early Gastric Cancer

UGs-11
Do we have the solid ground for expanding indication ?

UGSs-12

Long-term outcome of Expanded ESD for EGC with differentiated histology

UGS-13
Long-term outcome of ESD for undifferentiated type EGC

UGSs-1 D1
Case-based Discussion 1

UGs-1 D2
Case-based Discussion 2

LGS-Il : Debates on Colorectal ESD

LGS 1
Indication of colorectal ESD in Japan

LGSl 2
Indication of colorectal ESD in Korea

LGS-1 3
Traction for effective dissection: gravity is enough

LGS-1 4
Traction for effective dissection: adjunctive methods are required

LGS-1I D1
Case-based Discussion 1

LGSl D2
Case-based Discussion 2

Moderators: Sang Yong Seol (Korea)
Takuji Gotoda (Japan)

Hyun Yong Jeong (Korea)

Takuji Gotoda

Tokyo Medical University (Japan)

Hwoon-Yong Jung

University of Ulsan (Korea)

Ichiro Oda

National Cancer Center (Japan)

Jae Young Jang
Kyung Hee University (Korea)

Sung Kwan Shin
Yonsei University (Korea)

Moderators: Kyu Yong Choi (Korea)

Hironori Yamamoto (Japan)
Hyung Gil Kim (Korea)

Shinji Tanaka

Hiroshima University (Japan)

Dong Kyung Chang

Sungkyunkwan University (Korea)

Bo-In Lee

The Catholic University of Korea

(Korea)

Yutaka Saito

National Cancer Center (Japan)
Dong-Hoon Yang

University of Ulsan (Korea)

MNana Hayashi
Hiroshima University (Japan)



14:00-15:24
(74)

14:00-14:12

14:12-14:24

14:24-14:36

14:36-14:48

14:48-15:00

15:00-15:12

15:12-15:24

15:50-16:38
(48)

15:50-16:02

16:02-16:14

16:14-16:26

16:26-16:38

16:38-17:26
(48)

16:38-16:50

16:50-17:02

17:02-17:14

17:14-17:26

GIF : ESD/EMR Forum |

GIF-11

Causes of Missed Synchronous Gastric Epithelial Neoplasms with Endoscopic
Submucosal Dissection: a Multicenter Study

GIF-12

Risk Factors of Multiple Gastric Neoplasms Developing after Endoscopic
Resection

GIF-13

Clinical Significance of a Papillary Adenocarcinoma Component in Early Gastric
Cancer: a Single-center Retrospective Analysis of 628 Surgically Resected Early
Gastric Cancers

GIF-14

What Is Tailored Minimally Invasive Treatment of Early Gastric Cancer Beyond
Endoscopic Submucosal Dissection?

GIF-15

Double-endoscope Endoscopic Submucosal Disssection for the Treatment of
Eraly Gastric Cancer Accompanied by an Ulcer Scar

GIF-16

Mon-exposed Endoscopic Wall-inversion Surgery (news) As a New Full-
thickness Resection Technique for Gastric Tumor

GIF-17

Clinical Impact of Screening Colonoscopy for Patients with Early Gastric Cancer
Treated by Endoscopic Submucosal Dissection: a Matched Case-control Study

GIF : ESD/EMR Forum I

Moderators: Jae J. Kim (Korea)
Takuji Gotoda (Japan)
Hyung Hun Kim
The Catholic University of Korea
(Korea)

Joo Hyun Lim
Seoul National University (Korea)

Masau Sekiguchi
National Cancer Center Hospital
{Japan)

Mi-young Kim
Soon Chun Hyang University (Korea)

Satoshi Tanabe
Kitasato University (Japan)

Keiko Niimi
The University of Tokyo (Japan)

Kenichiro Imai
Shizuoka Cancer Center (Japan)

Moderators: Dong Kyung Chang (Korea)

GIF-11 1

Endoscopic Tissue Shielding Method with Polyglycolic Acid Sheets and Fibrin
Glue for Wound after Colorectal Endoscopic Submucosal Dissection

GIF-11 2

Endoscopic Submucosal Dissection for Colorectal Tumeors: Clinical Qutcomes
and Factors of Technical Difficulties

GIF-11 3

Clinical Impact of Endoscopic Closure for latrogenic Perforations during
Endoscopic Submucosal Dissection for Superficial Colorectal Tumor

GIF-11 4

Mid-term Prognosis of Endoscopic Submucosal Dissection for Large Colorectal
Tumors

PBF : ERCP/EUS Forum Il

PBF-II 1

Yutaka Saito (Japan)

Yosuke Tsuji
The University of Tokyo (Japan)

Koichiro Sato
Toho University (Japan)

Hiroyuki Takamaru
National Cancer Center Hospital
{Japan)

Kinichi Hotta
Shizuoka Cancer Center (Japan)

Moderators: Young Soo Moon (Korea)

Masayuki Kitano (Japan)

Evaluation for E R C P Using a Short Double Balloon Endoscope in Patients with Masaaki Shimatani

Altered Gastrointestinal Anatomy: a Retorospective Evaluation of 473
Procedures

PBF-I1 2

Endoscopic Papillary Large Balloon Dilation Alone Using Short Double-balleon
Enteroscope for the Treatment of Difficult Choledocholithiasis in Patients with
Roux-en-y Gastrectomy

PBF-I13

One-step Transfistula Balloon Dilation Fellowing Precut Fistulotomy in Difficult
Biliary Cannulation for the Treatment of Choledochelithiasis

PBF-I1 4
Management of Difficult Biliary Cannulation in Ercp

Kansai Medical University (Japan)

Hirofumi Kogure
The University of Tokyo (Japan)

Gyu Jun Baek
Soon Chun Hyang University (Korea)

Shigefumi Omuta
Toho University (Japan)



14:00-15:24
(74)

14:00-14:12

14:12-14:24

14:24-14:36

14:36-14:48

14:48-15:00

15:00-15:12

15:12-15:24

PBF : ERCP/EUS Forum | (12" KJSGE)

PBF 1
Antireflux Metal Stent for Recurrent Occlusion of Biliary Metal Stents

PBF-I 2
Risk for Technical Failure of Endoscopic Multiple Metal Stenting by Stent-in-stent
Method for Unresectable Malignant Hilar Biliary Obstruction

PBF-1 3
Diagnostic Yield of Bile Cytology Obtained from Biliary Drainage for
Cholangiocarcinoma

PBF-I 4
Peroral Pancreatoscopy Using a Spyglass™ System for the Assessment of
Intraductal Papillary Mucinous Neoplasm of the Pancreas

PBF-15

Complications of Stenting Operations on Organs of Gastrointestinal Tractin a
Multi-type Hospital.

PBF-16

The Significance of Hyperechoic Abnormalities on B-mode Eus to Be
Considered As Alcohol, Age, Gender, in Early Chronic Pancreatitis

PBF-I 7 Clinical Impact of Endoscopic Ultrasonography for 10mm or Less in
Diameter of Rectal Neuroendocrine Tumors

Moderators: Ho Gak Kim (Korea)
Takao Itoi (Japan)

Tsuyoshi Hamada
the University of Tokyo (Japan)

Kazumichi Kawakubo
Hokkaido University (Japan)

Jin Yong Kim
University of Ulsan (Korea)

Yosuke Nagayoshi
Kyushu University (Japan)

Grigorii Chechenin
Municipal Clinical Hospital Named by
S. P. Botkin (Russian Federation)

Akane Yamabe
Fukushima Medical University (Japan)

Jae Hyun Kim
Kosin University (Korea)



