IDEN 2013 KSGE-JGES

		12 th KJSGE-Convention Hall A
09:00 - 10:30 (90)	UGS-I : Long-term Outcome of Expanded ESD for Early Gastric Cancer	
		Moderators: Sang Yong Seol (Korea) Takuji Gotoda (Japan) Hyun Yong Jeong (Korea)
09:00-09:20	UGS-I 1 Do we have the solid ground for expanding indication?	Takuji Gotoda Tokyo Medical University (Japan)
09:20-09:40	UGS-I 2 Long-term outcome of Expanded ESD for EGC with differentiated histology	Hwoon-Yong Jung University of Ulsan (Korea)
09:40-10:00	UGS-I 3 Long-term outcome of ESD for undifferentiated type EGC	Ichiro Oda National Cancer Center (Japan)
10:00-10:30	UGS-I D1 Case-based Discussion 1	Jae Young Jang Kyung Hee University (Korea)
	UGS-I D2 Case-based Discussion 2	Sung Kwan Shin Yonsei University (Korea)
10:50-12:40 (110)	LGS-II : Debates on Colorectal ESD	
		Moderators: Kyu Yong Choi (Korea) Hironori Yamamoto (Japan) Hyung Gil Kim (Korea)
10:50-11:10	LGS-II 1 Indication of colorectal ESD in Japan	Shinji Tanaka Hiroshima University (Japan)
11:10-11:30	LGS-II 2 Indication of colorectal ESD in Korea	Dong Kyung Chang Sungkyunkwan University (Korea)
11:30-11:50	LGS-II 3 Traction for effective dissection: gravity is enough	Bo-In Lee The Catholic University of Korea (Korea)
11:50-12:10	LGS-II 4 Traction for effective dissection: adjunctive methods are required	Yutaka Saito National Cancer Center (Japan)
12:10-12:40	LGS-II D1 Case-based Discussion 1	Dong-Hoon Yang University of Ulsan (Korea)
12.10-12.40	LGS-II D2 Case-based Discussion 2	Nana Hayashi Hiroshima University (Japan)

		Moderators: Jae J. Kim (Korea Takuji Gotoda (Japan
14:00-14:12	GIF-I 1 Causes of Missed Synchronous Gastric Epithelial Neoplasms with Endoscopic Submucosal Dissection: a Multicenter Study	Hyung Hun Kim The Catholic University of Korea (Korea)
14:12-14:24	GIF-I 2 Risk Factors of Multiple Gastric Neoplasms Developing after Endoscopic Resection	Joo Hyun Lim Seoul National University (Korea)
14:24-14:36	GIF-I 3 Clinical Significance of a Papillary Adenocarcinoma Component in Early Gastric Cancer: a Single-center Retrospective Analysis of 628 Surgically Resected Early Gastric Cancers	Masau Sekiguchi National Cancer Center Hospital (Japan)
14:36-14:48	GIF-I 4 What Is Tailored Minimally Invasive Treatment of Early Gastric Cancer Beyond Endoscopic Submucosal Dissection?	Mi-young Kim Soon Chun Hyang University (Korea)
14:48-15:00	GIF-I 5 Double-endoscope Endoscopic Submucosal Disssection for the Treatment of Eraly Gastric Cancer Accompanied by an Ulcer Scar	Satoshi Tanabe Kitasato University (Japan)
15:00-15:12	GIF-I 6 Non-exposed Endoscopic Wall-inversion Surgery (news) As a New Full-thickness Resection Technique for Gastric Tumor	Keiko Niimi The University of Tokyo (Japan)
15:12-15:24	GIF-I 7 Clinical Impact of Screening Colonoscopy for Patients with Early Gastric Cancer Treated by Endoscopic Submucosal Dissection: a Matched Case-control Study	Kenichiro Imai Shizuoka Cancer Center (Japan)
15:50-16:38 (48)	GIF : ESD/EMR Forum II	derators: Dong Kyung Chang (Korea
		Yutaka Saito (Japar
15:50-16:02	GIF-II 1 Endoscopic Tissue Shielding Method with Polyglycolic Acid Sheets and Fibrin Glue for Wound after Colorectal Endoscopic Submucosal Dissection	Yosuke Tsuji The University of Tokyo (Japan)
16:02-16:14	GIF-II 2 Endoscopic Submucosal Dissection for Colorectal Tumors: Clinical Outcomes and Factors of Technical Difficulties	Koichiro Sato Toho University (Japan)
16:14-16:26	GIF-II 3 Clinical Impact of Endoscopic Closure for latrogenic Perforations during Endoscopic Submucosal Dissection for Superficial Colorectal Tumor	Hiroyuki Takamaru National Cancer Center Hospital (Japan)
16:26-16:38	GIF-II 4 Mid-term Prognosis of Endoscopic Submucosal Dissection for Large Colorectal Tumors	Kinichi Hotta Shizuoka Cancer Center (Japan)
16:38-17:26 (48)	PBF : ERCP/EUS Forum II	
16:38-16:50	PBF-II 1 Evaluation for E R C P Using a Short Double Balloon Endoscope in Patients with Altered Gastrointestinal Anatomy: a Retorospective Evaluation of 473 Procedures	Masayuki Kitano (Japai
16:38-16:50 16:50-17:02	PBF-II 1 Evaluation for E R C P Using a Short Double Balloon Endoscope in Patients with Altered Gastrointestinal Anatomy: a Retorospective Evaluation of 473	Masayuki Kitano (Japan Masaaki Shimatani
	PBF-II 1 Evaluation for E R C P Using a Short Double Balloon Endoscope in Patients with Altered Gastrointestinal Anatomy: a Retorospective Evaluation of 473 Procedures PBF-II 2 Endoscopic Papillary Large Balloon Dilation Alone Using Short Double-balloon Enteroscope for the Treatment of Difficult Choledocholithiasis in Patients with	Kansai Medical University (Japan) Hirofumi Kogure

14:00-15:24 (74)	PBF : ERCP/EUS Forum I (12 th KJSGE)	
		Moderators: Ho Gak Kim (Korea) Takao Itoi (Japan)
14:00-14:12	PBF-I 1 Antireflux Metal Stent for Recurrent Occlusion of Biliary Metal Stents	Tsuyoshi Hamada the University of Tokyo (Japan)
14:12-14:24	PBF-I 2 Risk for Technical Failure of Endoscopic Multiple Metal Stenting by Stent-in-stent Method for Unresectable Malignant Hilar Biliary Obstruction	Kazumichi Kawakubo Hokkaido University (Japan)
14:24-14:36	PBF-I 3 Diagnostic Yield of Bile Cytology Obtained from Biliary Drainage for Cholangiocarcinoma	Jin Yong Kim University of Ulsan (Korea)
14:36-14:48	PBF-I 4 Peroral Pancreatoscopy Using a Spyglass™ System for the Assessment of Intraductal Papillary Mucinous Neoplasm of the Pancreas	Yosuke Nagayoshi Kyushu University (Japan)
14:48-15:00	PBF-I 5 Complications of Stenting Operations on Organs of Gastrointestinal Tract in a Multi-type Hospital.	Grigorii Chechenin Municipal Clinical Hospital Named by S. P. Botkin (Russian Federation)
15:00-15:12	PBF-I 6 The Significance of Hyperechoic Abnormalities on B-mode Eus to Be Considered As Alcohol, Age, Gender, in Early Chronic Pancreatitis	Akane Yamabe Fukushima Medical University (Japan)
15:12-15:24	PBF-I 7 Clinical Impact of Endoscopic Ultrasonography for 10mm or Less in Diameter of Rectal Neuroendocrine Tumors	Jae Hyun Kim Kosin University (Korea)